


 E Accounting Services

Caballero & Associates {{MBE}}
Alvin Caballero
9 Liberty Street 2-F
Metuchen, NJ 08840
732-902-2929
acaballero@caballerocpas.com

Nav Management {{MBE}}
Michael Lu
8 Baldwin Court
Whippany, NJ 07981
973-975-5717
michaellu823@gmail.com

New Jersey Governmental Services
{{WBE}}
Kimberly Browne-Smeraldo
21 Wakeman Street
West Orange, NJ 07052
201-452-6127
kbrownesmeraldo@njgovser.com

Powell Capital Markets {{MBE}}
Arthur Powell
3 Becker Farm Road Ste. 103
Roseland, NJ 07068
973-740-1230
afpowell@powellcapital.com

Tondah Consulting Group {{MBE}}
Glenda Hadnott
301 Route 17 North
Rutherford, NJ 07070
201-460-4590
ghadnott@bcawatsonrice.com

E Advertising Accessories

South Jersey Business Solutions LLC
{{VOB}}
Jessica Harrison
681 Jackson Rd
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062
(856) 371-7360
jessica@sjbussolutions.com

E Advertising Agencies

Balady Promotions {{WBE}}
Joanne Balady
1719 ROUTE 10, SUITE 103
Parsippany, NJ 07054
973-682-8440
jbalady@balady.com

Business Promotions {{MWBE}}
Barbara Stubbs
616 E. PALISADES AVENUE
Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07362
201-569-9777
barbara@buspromoideas.com



 

Impact Consulting Enterprises {{MWBE}}
Cheryl Mccants
172 South Clinton Street
East Orange, NJ 07018
973-337-2028
cmcants@impactsconsulting.com

Iris Communications {{WBE}}
Barbara Bochese
11 Belaire Drive
Roseland, NJ 07068
973-902-7027
bbochese@iriscommunications.org

Maf Marketing {{WBE}}
Mary Anne Fontana
7 School Road East
Marlboro, NJ 07746
732-577-5587
info@mafmarketing.com

Morris/Weber & Associates {{WBE}}
Joann Weber
188 Lakeview Avenue
Clifton, NJ 07011
973-478-2300
jweber@morrisweber.com

Pizazz Promotions {{WBE}}
Kathleen Kerr
500 Valley Road Suite 103
Wayne, NJ 07470
973-628-4976
kkerr@pizazzpromotions.com

Royel Marketing {{MBE}}
Leroy Johnson, Jr.
50 Park Avenue Suite 810
Newark, NJ 07104
973-624-5599
royelaward@sprynet.com

E Airplanes-Charter/Rental

Interactive-Intelligence Corporation of New
Jersey {{MBE, WBE}}
Dr. Stacey L Tyler
506 SUITE B HARWOOD COURT
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
(859) 653-4795
clients@iicgroundservices.com

E Art Dealers

The Wonderpiece Collection {{WBE}}
Julia Muench
110 Burlington Ave
Leonardo, NJ 07737
(732) 977-4072
(732) 977-4072 (Mobile)
hcneumailuj@gmail.com



 E Balloons-Hot Air

A Lovely Party {{MBE, WBE}}
Ami Lad
41 Talmadge Avenue
Metuchen, NJ 08840
(732) 510-5838
ami@alovely-party.com

E Caterer/Food Truck

The Culinary Curate {{Film Ready, MBE,
WBE}}
Charmaine DaCosta
18 Meadow Pond Road
Hamburg, NJ 07419
(347) 476-2183
(347) 476-2183 (Mobile)
info@theculinarycurate.com

Treats For The Streets {{MBE, WBE}}
Rasheedah Cook-Peebles
180 Talmadge Rd
Edison, NJ 08817
(862) 505-1454
(973) 687-2412 (Mobile)
Rasheedah@treatsforthestreets.com

E Catering Services

Absolute Events By Corrine {{MWBE}}
Corrine Thomas
78 John Miller Way, Suite 326-21
Kearny, NJ 07032
201-327-1000
cs@absoluteeventsbycorrine.com

Adenah Bayoh & Companies
(Cornbread Café & Ihop) {{MWBE}}
Porscha Harris
1212 Springfield Avenue
Irvington, NJ 07111
201-757-7523
pharris@adenabayoh.com

BAM Desserts {{WBE}}
Melissa Jenkins
1830 Easton Ave
Somerset, NJ 08873
(732) 692-3777
Info@bamdesserts.com

Casa Cubana Catering {{MBE, WBE}}
Gerardo Perez
1007 Summit Ave
Jersey City, NJ 07307
201-792-2272
info@casacubanajc.com

Chick'nCone {{MBE, VOB}}
Jason Stuart
586 Newark Ave
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 360-0413
(551) 328-4750 (Mobile)
stuartunited1@gmail.com

Cinnaholic  {{WBE}}
Rachel Cohen
33 New Street
Metuchen, NJ 08840
(732) 407-0881
(732) 407-0881 (Mobile)
rach.b.cohen@gmail.com



 

Green Cart Catering - VEGAN &
VEGETARIAN Catering {{WBE}}
Marisa Fucci
376 Ridge Rd
Fredon, NJ 07860
(201) 885-4425
(201) 341-5725 (Mobile)
sales@greencartcatering.com

Ice Cream Emergency {{WBE}}
Susan  Dorfman
91 Briarwood Court
Howell, NJ 07731
(732) 598-7125
(732) 598-7125 (Mobile)
ice02@icecreamemergency.com

Splendid Food Llc/John Claude Exclusive
Catering {{WBE}}
Eileen Mosolino
20 Ridge Rd.
North Arlington, NJ 07031
201-998-0039

The Culinary Curate {{MBE, WBE}}
Charmaine DaCosta
18 Meadow Pond Road
Hamburg, NJ 07419
(347) 476-2183
(347) 476-2183 (Mobile)
info@theculinarycurate.com

E Cleaning-Commercial

100 Ways Of Cleaning {{MBE}}
Al-Tariq Caldwell
85 N. Grove Street
East Orange, NJ 07017
973-592-6911
ac100ways@outlook.com

Andrew P. Yurchuck, LLC t/a Bio-Clean
of New Jersey/Classic Cleaning {{MBE}}
Andrew Yurchuck
1709 Biden Ln.
Williamstown , NJ 08094
856-307-1051
crimescenenj@mac.com

Born A And Family {{MBE}}
Lawrence Chatman
509 Main Street
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865
908-343-7381
bornaandfamily@aol.com

Chuks Professional Cleaning {{MBE}}
Zoila Bunay
109 Washington Avenue
Belleville, NJ 07109
973-759-0014
livmba@comcast.net

Cj'S Janitorial {{MWBE}}
Cristal Jimenez
482 Joralemon Street
Belleville, NJ 07109
862-368-5563
cristal@cjjanitorial.com

Gladys’ Cleaning Service {{MWBE}}
Gladys Vonglahn
693 Selfmaster Pkwy
Union, NJ 07083
201-407-6355
Info@gladyscleaningservice.com



 E Commercials

Incurrent Media LLC {{MBE, WBE}}
Jasmine Wang
855 Bloomfield Avenue, Suite 203
Glen Ridge, NJ 07028
(973) 860-7109
(201) 281-9942 (Mobile)
jasmine@incurrentmedia.com

E Computer Consulting

Cloud-Age IT {{WBE}}
Safia Djennane
1308 Plymouth Road
North Brunswick, NJ 08902
(917) 975-6582
(917) 975-6582 (Mobile)
safia@cloudageit.com

E Computer Equipment/Rental

DGX Security LLC {{MBE}}
Sal Austin
840 Bergen Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 370-4761
Sal@dgxsecurity.com

DGX Security LLC {{MBE}}
Sal Austin
840 Bergen Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 370-4761
Sal@dgxsecurity.com

E Costume Design

Rachel Richardson  {{WBE}}
Rachel K Richardson
575 Easton avenue
Somerset, NJ 08873
(203) 300-3637
203003637 (Mobile)
Info@houseofparish.com

E Directors

Patovo Production {{MBE, VOB, WBE}}
Patience Okhuofu
826 South 12th Street
Newark, NJ 07108
(201) 658-0489
(201) 658-0489 (Mobile)
patience@patovo.com

Roaming Dingo Productions/Summer
Filmmaking Institute {{WBE}}
Jennifer Suwak
1760 Ridgeway Rd.
Toms River, NJ 08757
(570) 856-2100
(570) 856-2100 (Mobile)
roamingdingoproductions@gmail.com



 E Editors - Video

Silver Lining Communications, LLC
{{WBE}}
Michele Hickey
237 Franklin Avenue
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604
(201) 803-7587
(201) 803-7587 (Mobile)
mh@silverliningcomm.com

E Event Planning

Alani Batson {{MBE, WBE}}
Alani Batson
26 Park St
Montclair , NJ 07042
(917) 985-9365
alani@epiphanyblue.com

E Fabrication

STUDIO WEST FABRICATION {{WBE}}
DANIELLE WEST
124 NOLAN ROAD
MORGANVILLE, NJ 07751
(201) 675-1314
INFO@STUDIOWESTFABRICATION.COM

E Furniture - Office

Action Office Supplies {{MBE}}
Suneet Arora
687 Prospect Street
Lakewood, NJ 08701
732-534-3000
sales@actoff.com

Atlas Desk & Office Equipment
Corporation {{MBE}}
Nancy Henderson
191 Central Avenue 2nd FL.
Newark, NJ 07103
973-242-8989
nhenderson@atlasdesk.com

Business Environments {{MWBE}}
John Gardner
7 Entin Road Ste. 201
Parsippany, NJ 07054
973-335-7700
kgardner@befurniture.com

Concepts Office Furnishings {{MWBE}}
Zaida Soto
280 North Midland Avenue
Saddlebrook, NJ 07663
201-727-9110
sales@conceptsoffice.com



 E Graphic Design

Bankole Holding/Alphagraphics {{MWBE}}
Edward Bankole
1111 US Highway 22 East
Mountainside, NJ 07092
908-233-5553
us644@alphagraphics.com/us644

Clear Point Design {{Film Ready, WBE}}
Lisa Barfield
39 Morehouse Place
New Providence, NJ 07974
917.797.7923
917.797.7923 (Mobile)
lisa@clearpointdesigns.com

Ford Press Inc/Eastern Impression {{VOB}}
Lawrence Qualiano
33 Fairfield Place
Fairfield, NJ 07006
973-276-0100
joe@easternimpression.com

Minuteman Printing Of Newark {{WBE}}
Holly Kaplansky
20 Clinton Street
Newark, NJ 07102
973-624-6907
holly@mmpnewark.com

Rizco {{WBE}}
Jill Nappi
PO Box 3
Spring Lake Heights, NJ 07739
(732) 223-1944
(732) 796-5695 (Mobile)
Jill@rizco.com

Sign Up Inc. Dga Fastsigns {{WBE}}
Rosemary Conklin
255 Route 3 East
Secaucus, NJ 07094
201-902-8640
153@fastsigns.com

E Hotels

Sonesta Select Tinton Falls {{MBE}}
Cassandra Barber
600 Hope Rd.
Tinton Falls, NJ 07724
(732) 389-2100
cassandra.barber@sonesta.com

E Insurance

H I Taylor Insurance Sevices {{MBE}}
Harry Taylor
35 Symmes Drive
Manalapan, NJ 07726
732-577-6935
harry@hitaylorins.com

Health Benefits Advisors {{MBE}}
Anton Campbell
795 Sanford Avenue
Irvington, NJ 07106
201-893-4621
acampbell@healthbenefitsadvisors.prg



 

Massey Agency {{MWBE}}
Ramelle Massey
46 Lyons Avenue
Newark, NJ 07112
973-926-6300
ramelle.massey@masseyagency.com

The Cayemitte Group {{MBE}}
David Cayemitte
306 Farnsworth Avenue
Bordentown, NJ 08505
609-521-4200
dcayemitte@cayemittegroup.com

E Interior Design

Apex Interiors {{MBE}}
Prakash Dave
50 Conover Road
East Windsor, NJ 08520
609-443-0990
apex_interiors@msn.com

Cultured Expressions, Inc. {{MBE,
WBE}}
Lisa Shepard Stewart
1417 Main Street / MAILING PO Box
356
Rahway, NJ 07065
(866) 683-2568
(908) 553-0196 (Mobile)
lisa@CulturedExpressions.com

DIGroup Architecture, LLC {{MBE}}
Debra Koehler
15 Bethany St.
New Brunswick, NJ 08901
(732) 249-6242
(908) 581-4254 (Mobile)
dkoehler@digrouparchitecture.com

Galina Design Group {{WBE}}
Galina Ubogiy
3430 Sunset Ave, Suite 2
Ocean, NJ 07712
732-918-0813
GALINA@GALINADESIGNGROUP.CO
M

E Legal Services

Law Office Of Miriam R Rubin {{WBE}}
Miriam Rubin
465 Cranbury Road; Suite 204
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
732-432-7000
mrubinlaw@aol.com

Law Office Of Suzanne M Carter
{{MWBE}}
Suzanne Carter
8421 Bergenline Avenue
North Bergen, NJ 07047
877-706-3335
smcarterlaw@gmail.com

Law Office Of Wong Fleming, P.C
{{MWBE}}
Linda Wong
821 Alexander Road, Suite 200
Princeton, NJ 08540
609-951-9520
joconnor@wongfleming.com

Love & Long Llp {{MWBE}}
Lisa Love
108 Washington Street
Newark, NJ 07102
973-643-4333 X109
llove@loveandlonglaw.com



 

Pearlman & Miranda {{MWBE}}
Isabel Miranda
2 Broad Street, Situe 510
Bloomfield, NJ 07003
973-707-3665
imiranda@pearlmanmiranda.com

E Locations - Special

RyArMo Productions LLC {{Film Ready,
MBE}}
Ryan Arnez Monroe
74 Dr. MLK jr. BLVD
Newark, NJ 07104
(347) 229-5194
(347) 229-5194 (Mobile)
ryan@ryarmoproductions.com

E Makeup Artists/Hair Stylists

Crystal D. Lewis/ I Say Yes Salon & Spa
LLC {{MBE, WBE}}
Barbara Bryant
155-F US Route 130 South Suite 343
Cinnaminson , NJ 08077
(609) 231-3538
(856) 577-9044 (Mobile)
Isayyessalonspallc@gmail.com

Independent Beauty Supply Co. {{MBE}}
Tyrone Rose
93 Monticello Avenue
Jersey City, NJ 07304
201-333-3350
trose@independentbeauty.com

Infinite Studio {{WBE}}
Jennifer Lelinha
65 Washington Avenue
Nutley, NJ 07110
973-667-4828
infinitestudiollc@gmail.com

E Marketing

Theory Consulting {{MWBE}}
SusanaEHolguin-Veras
1180 Raymond Blvd, #4J
Newark, NJ 07102
973-698-3928
susana@theoryco.com



 E Medical Services

Allied Equipment Services {{VOB}}
Timothy Allen
131 Madison Street
Hoboken, NJ 07030
973-943-1420
alliedequipmentservices@gmail.com

Impactful Care LLC {{MBE, WBE}}
Kiplee Bell
923 Haddonfield Road
Cherry Hill, NJ 08046
(856) 581-3209
(609) 707-1349 (Mobile)
connect@impactfulcare.com

E Medical Supplies

5-Line Medical Supply {{VOB}}
Jarrod Depasquale
194 Route 70 Suite 6
Medford, NJ 08055
609-472-9018
jarrod@5linemed.com

Correctional Dental Associates {{MBE}}
Leslie Hayling, Jr.
192 West State Stree
Trenton, NJ 08608
609-599-2800
lhaylingir@cdapc.com

Horizon Health Access Pc {{MBE}}
Marc Watson
6 Pompton Avenue, Suite 11
Cedar Grove, NJ 07009
973-571-9180
mwatson@horizonhealthaccess.com

Intelli Healthcare Solutions {{MBE}}
Suresh Sagi
24 Commerce Street
Newark, NJ 07102
973-732-4180
ssagi@aahsc.com

Life Sign {{MBE}}
Roger Kang
85 Orchard Road
Skillman, NJ 08558
732-246-3366
rkang@lifesignmed.com

E Merchandise

Imprint Shop LLC {{Film Ready, WBE}}
Maria Escalante
286 Highway 35
Eatontown , NJ 07724
(732) 935-0055
(732) 859-5501 (Mobile)
Maria@imprintshoponline.com



 E Office Services

Office Evolution East Brunswick {{MBE}}
George B Fisher
1 Tower Center Blvd, 15th Floor, Suite
1510
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
(732) 993-4141
(908) 591-3518 (Mobile)
george.fisher@officeevolution.com

E Office Supplies

Action Office Supplies {{MBE}}
Suneet Arora
687 Prospect Street
Lakewood, NJ 08701
732-534-3000
sales@actoff.com

Axcess Supplies & Equipment {{MBE}}
Joan Rice
44 Standish Avenue
West Orange, NJ 07052
973-632-2243
axcess2supplies@msn.com

Division 10 {{MBE}}
Vipul Bhatt
144 Lexington Avenue
Hackensack, NJ 07601
201-599-0411
vipul@division10.com

Office Mate International Corp {{MBE}}
Lisa Thai
90 Newfield Avenue
Edison, NJ 08837
732-225-7422
lthai@officemate.com

E Paint Supplies

Adb Painting Services Corporation {{MBE}}
Adolfo Bastidas
7020 Kennedy Blvd.
North Bergen, NJ 07047
201-602-2410
adbpainting@hotmail.com

Brother'S Painting And Decorating
{{MBE}}
Saul Escalante
520 Cary Street
Orange, NJ 07050
973-676-2200
brospaint@aol.com

E Payroll Services

Ac Photo {{WBE}}
Gregg Kohl
199 New Road, Suite 44
Linwood, NJ 08221
609-926-1200
info@acphoto.com

A-Plus-Consulting LLC {{WBE}}
Helena van der Merwe
211 Warren Street
Newark, NJ 07103
(855) 275-8726
helena@a-plus-consulting.com



 E Photography

Adriana M Zanotti Enterprise {{MWBE}}
Adriana Zanotti
187 Dorsa Avenue
Wayne, NJ 07470
973-694-6540
zanocenter@aol.com

E Photography, Still

Behind the Scenes with Latrelle {{MBE,
WBE}}
Latrelle Allen
Five Greentree Centre 525 Route 73 North
Ste 104
Marlton, NJ 08053
404.914.7181
latrelleallen@gmail.com

E Post Production Services, Film Editing

El Punto Post {{MBE}}
Carlos A Torres
956 Ray Ave
Ridgefield, NJ 07657
(917) 204-5233
(917) 204-5233 (Mobile)
ctorres@elpuntopost.com

E Post Production Services, Visual Effects

Mplus Creative Production & Media Corp.
{{MBE, WBE}}
Sylvia Kim
2029 Lemoine  Ave Suite 202
Fort Lee, NJ 07024
(201) 224-7500
(201) 923-0773 (Mobile)
sylvia@mpluscreative.com

E Printing Services

Jerry E and Marilyn S Silverman, dba Word
center Printing {{Film Ready, VOB}}
Marilyn Silverman
1072 Estates Blvd. Hamilton, NJ 08690
Hamilton , NJ 08690
(609) 586-5825
(609) 578-2372 (Mobile)
marilyn@wordcenterprinting.com

No Way Jose Printshop {{MBE}}
Jose Cardona
Central ave
Wharton, NJ 07885
(201) 554-9783
info@nwj-printshop.com



 

The Wei LLC {{MBE, WBE}}
Kimi Wei
13-08 Sperber Road #B
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410
(862) 203-8814
(862) 203-8814 (Mobile)
teamwei88@gmail.com

E Production Companies, Film or Video

Creative cinemas NY LLC {{Film Ready,
MBE, WBE}}
Bhuvaneswari Madhalam
88 western ave
Jersey city, NJ 07307
(201) 936-5625
(917) 415-2526 (Mobile)
bhuvana.madalam@gmail.com

RyArMo Productions LLC {{MBE}}
Ryan Arnez Monroe
74 Dr. MLK jr. BLVD
Newark, NJ 07104
(347) 229-5194
(347) 229-5194 (Mobile)
ryan@ryarmoproductions.com

Vocal Lens Productions LLC {{MBE}}
William Rogers
700 Forest Park Lane, unit 7303
old bridge, NJ 08857
(551) 262-9423
info@vocallens.com

WIP Media LLC {{MBE, WBE}}
Vibha Patel
331 N Post Rd,  Unit 23
Princeton Junction, NJ 08550
(609) 304-5053
vibha@wipmediallc.com

E Production Office

MAS Construction {{MBE}}
Don Treich
30 Union
Elizabeth, NJ 07202
(908) 244-9505
(908) 244-9505 (Mobile)
don@developmas.com

E Publicity/Public Relations

Fifteen East Media Group, Inc.  {{MBE,
WBE}}
Gianni Spradley
646 State Route 18, #104A
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
(732) 490-1350
info@fifteeneastmediagroup.com

Mona Terrell & Associates {{MWBE}}
Mona Terrell
1610 Division Avenue
Piscataway, NJ 08854
732-752-4690
mona@monaterrell.com



 

Tara Dowdell Group {{MWBE}}
Tara Dowdell
342 Varick Street
Jersey City, NJ 07302
201-413-5220
tara@taradowdellgroup.com

The Setroc Group {{MBE}}
Francisco Cortes
317 George Street
New Brunswick, NJ 08901
866-920-1023
francisco.cortes@setrocgroup.com

TWENTYTWENTY public affairs {{WBE}}
Debbie Mans
10 Appleton Place
Glen Ridge, NJ 07028
973-641-4565
debbie@twentytwentypublicaffairs.com

E Researchers

Reid Ready Life Coaching, LLC {{MBE,
WBE}}
Dr. Dawn C. Davis-Reid
P.O. Box 237
Clementon, NJ 08021
1-856-435-8483
coaching@reidreadycoaching.com

E Security Services

Aegis Protective Service {{MBE}}
Joshua Frazier
5744 Berkshire Valley Road
Paterson, NJ 07438
973-782-6876
security@aegisprotective.com

Black Belt Security & Investigations
{{MBE}}
Eldridge Hawkins
60 Evergreen Place
East Orange, NJ 07018
800-493-1859
ehawkins@bbsillc.com

Eagle Detective Agency {{MBE}}
James Davis
65 South Orange Avenue
South Orange, NJ 07079
973-761-4900
eagle@eagleda.com

Gateway Security {{MBE}}
Kurus Elavia
604-608 Market Street
Newark, NJ 07105
973-741-2328
rarnesman@gatewaygroupone.com



 

OMEGA SECURITY LLC {{MBE}}
Ricardo Ayala
35 Journal Square Plaza, Suite #423
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 680-7100
(347) 728-8683 (Mobile)
rayala@omegasecuritynj.com

E Signs

Dci Signs & Awning {{MBE}}
Kimberly Robinson
110 Riverside Avenue
Newark, NJ 07104
973-500-0400
danny@dcisgns.com

M.S. Signs {{MBE}}
Murtaza Ladak
6 Morris Street
Paterson, NJ 07501
973-569-1111
mladak@mssign.com

E Storage - General

Brantley Brothers {{MBE}}
Isaac King
168 Elizabeth Avenue
Newark, NJ 07108
973-824-9500
brntmoving@aol.com

E Studios/Stages

Corporate Community Connections Inc
{{MBE}}
Robert Finley
606 Franklin Blvd
Somerset, NJ 08873
(844) 626-7726
(973) 220-3140 (Mobile)
rfinley@corpcominc.com

Fourth Wave Studios LLC d/b/a 10Pearl
{{WBE}}
April Centrone
515 N Bath Ave, 2nd Floor
Long Branch, NJ 07740
732-483-6664
info@10prl.com

NJF Studios  {{VOB}}
Ryan Leonard
1731 Ginesi Drive
Freehold, NJ 07728
(732) 702-7234
ryan@njfworldwide.com

WRECK'D Productions  {{MBE, WBE}}
Kelibeth Hernandez
1 Sheila Drive
Tinton Falls, NJ 07724
(732) 936-9916
(732) 664-0541 (Mobile)
Info@WreckdProductions.com



 E Television Stations

RVN Television {{MBE}}
Keith Reynolds
5000 Atrium way suite 8
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
(856) 495-1836
Keith@rvntv.tv

E Towing - Automobiles

Defalcos Instant Towing {{WBE}}
Jessica Stender
24-28 COMMERCE STREET
Chatham, NJ 07928
973-635-8333
defalcosnj@gmail.com

E Transcription Services

Indus Translation Services {{MBE}}
Farah Kamran
35 Peake Road
Edison, NJ 08837
732-889-1490
farah@industranslation.com

Para-Plus Translations {{MWBE}}
Roberto Santiago
2 Coleman Avenue
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
856-547-3695
robsantiago@para-plus.com

E Video Production Services

God Desire Music {{MWBE}}
Adrienne Jenkins
19 Charles Street
Bloomfield, NJ 07003
973-295-1985
rldesire@yahoo.com

Golden Jones Video Productions
{{VOB}}
Kevin Nulty
1710 Rt-34
Wall Township, NJ 07727
(732) 614-4989
kevin@goldenjones.tv

Jes Video {{MBE}}
Jorge Sanin
220 Davidson Avenue
Somerset, NJ 08873
732-423-9856
jsanin@jesvideo.com

L2C Studios LLC {{MBE}}
Jarred McGriff
540 Broad St
Newark, NJ 07102
(732) 546-7987
Connect@L2CStudios.com



 

Long Shot Productions {{WBE}}
Lisa Marie Falbo
373 Route 46 West, Suite 220E
Fairfield, NJ 07004
(973) 521-7159
(973) 476-2380 (Mobile)
lisamarie@Longshotprod.tv

Modat Productions {{WBE}}
Shana Scott
29 Windermere Road
Montclair, NJ 07043
201-763-6666
shana@modat.tv.COM

mOdat Video Productions {{WBE}}
Shana Scott
29 Windermere Rd.
Montclair, NJ 07043
(201) 763-6666
(917) 604-2368 (Mobile)
shana@mOdatVideo.com

Sugar Shock Media {{WBE}}
Judith C. Luszcz
41 Delevan St., Floor 1
Lambertville, NJ 08530
732-757-7629
judie@sugarshockmedia.com

Summer Shower Productions {{MBE}}
Vanessa Blake
1727 Essex Street, Unit 402
Rahway, NJ 07065
732-904-3140
summershowerproductions@gmail.com


